ES930.1
Multi-I/O Module
Pin Assignment and Accessories
2
Copyright
The data in this document may not be altered or amended without special noti-
fication from ETAS GmbH. ETAS GmbH undertakes no further obligation in rela-
tion to this document. The software described in it can only be used if the

ES930.1 - Pin Assignment and Accessories
ETAS Ordering information
2 Ordering information
2.1 ES930.1
2.2 Accessories
2.2.1 Cables
Cables for the connectors "AI" and "DI"
Cables for the connectors "AO" and "DO"
Order name Short name Order number
ES930.1 Multi-I/O Module ES930.1 F 00K 104 250
Scope of supplies
ES930.1 Multi-I/O Module,
T-Bracket for Housing,
List "Content of this Package",
Calibration-Certification,
ES930 Safety Advice,
China-RoHS-leaflet_Compact_green_cn
Note
Cables are not part of the scope of supplies of the module and must be ordered
separately (see chapter 2.2.1 on page 29).
Note
At the connections of the ES930.1, the ETAS cables listed in this user's guide
should be used as far as possible. The maximum permissible cable lengths must
be adhered to.
Note
If you require customized cables, please contact your ETAS contact partner or
sales.de@etas.com.
Note
For the connection of the inputs and outputs of the module, three CBAV420.1
cables, two CBAV421.1 cables and one CBAV422.1 cable are required.
Order name Short name Order number
ES930 Input Cable, DSUB - Open Wire (15fc
- 15c), 2 m / 6.5 ft
CBAV420.1-2 F 00K 106 987
Order name Short name Order number
ES930 Output Cable, DSUB - Open Wire
(9fc - 9c), 2 m / 6.5 ft
CBAV421.1-2 F 00K 106 988
ES930.1 - Pin Assignment and Accessories 29
30
Ordering information ETAS
Cables for the connector "PS"
Cables for the connectors "IN" and "OUT"
Ethernet cable:
Combined Ethernet and power supply cable:
Order name Short name Order number
ES930 Power Stage Cable, DSUB - Open
Wire (26mc-26c), 2 m / 6.5 ft
CBAV422.1-2 F 00K 106 989
Order name Short name Order number
Ethernet Chain Connection Cable, Lemo 1B
FGF - Lemo 1B FGL (8mc-8fc), 3 m
CBE400.2-3 F 00K 104 920